PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-GYS029071
2026-05-30
GYS 029071 Standard Charger
Battery Charger / Acculader  |  GYS  |  GYS029071
Multi-stage charging with thermal compensation optimizes battery voltage for
consistent power output. This charger ensures reliable performance and user
safety in automotive, agricultural, and industrial settings.
Features
• Ensures consistent power output for effective battery replenishment, maintaining
operational readiness.
• Designed for professional use in automotive workshops, agricultural equipment
maintenance, and general industrial settings.
• Built with a focus on dependable performance and user safety for routine battery
maintenance.
• Robust construction ensures reliability in demanding professional environments.
NOMINAL OUTPUT VOLTAGE
12 V
MAX OUTPUT CURRENT
100 A
WEIGHT
6,6 kg
Technical Specifications
 Output
 Nominal Output Voltage 12 V
 Max Output Current 100 A
 Connectivity & Protection
 Reverse Polarity Protection ? Yes
 Short Circuit Protection ? Yes
 Physical Specifications
 Length 290 mm
 Width 300 mm
 Height 105 mm
 Weight 6,6 kg
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 60335-2-29, EN 55014, EN 61000-3-2
Regulatory: CE
Product Identification
Item Code: GYS029071
Model: GYS029071
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.